

Application for Development Consent, Modification or Review of Determination

Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1979

If you need help	lodging your form, contact t	JS	Office use only					
Email	council@northernbeaches.ns	sw.gov.au	Form ID	2060				
Phone	1300 434 434		TRIM Ref	39				
Customer Service Centres	Manly Town Hall, 1 Belgrave Street	Dee Why Civic Centre, 725 Pittwater Road	Last Updated	01 March 2018				
	Manly NSW 2095	Dee Why NSW 2099	Business Unit	Development Assessment				
	Mona Vale 1 Park Street	Avalon 59A Old Barrenjoey Road	Application No.	DA2018/1173				
	Mona Vale NSW 2103	Avalon Beach NSW 2107	Receipt No.	10035 7168				

Privacy Protection N	lotice
Purpose of collection:	For Council to provide services to the community
Intended recipients:	Northern Beaches Council staff
Supply:	If you choose not to supply your personal information, it may result in Council being unable to provide the services you seek
Access/Correction:	Please contact Customer Service on 1300 434 434 to access or correct your personal information

Туре	Application (Please tick appropriate)
1	Development Application
Applic	ation Number to be modified
0	SEC 4.55 Modification involving minor error, misdescription or miscalculation (formerly Section 96(1))
C	SEC 4.55 Modification - Minimal environmental impact (formerly Section 96(1A))
0	SEC 4.55 Modification - Other (formerly Section 96(2))
C	SEC 4.55 Modification - of Consent granted by the Court (formerly Section 96AA)
C	SEC 4.55 Modification - Review where Modification Refused or Conditions imposed (formerly Section 96AB)
Applic	ation Number to be reviewed
C	SEC 8.2, 8.3, 8.4 and 8.5 Review of Determination (formerly Section 82A)
Ċ.	SEC 8.2, 8.3 and 8.4 Review of where Development Application not accepted (formerly Section 82B)

For applicable fees and charges, please refer to Council's website: northernbeaches.nsw.gov.au or contact our Customer Service Centre.

Part 1: Summary Application Details

1.1 LOCATION OF THE PROPER	TY (We ne	ed this to correctly ident	ify the land. These details	s are	shown on y	our r	ates notice, property title etc.)
Unit Number			House Number			85	5.
Street	Warat	ah Parade					
Suburb	Narra	weena		Ро	stcode	20)99
Legal Property Description This information must be supplied	Lot	20			DP/SP		DP14316

1.2 APPLICANT(S) DETAILS	S (Full applicant details to be completed	in Part 3 of the application	torm)				
Applicant(s) name	Blue Sky Building Designs						
Owner(s) name	Alfonso Brune	Frank Ap	lamo	2			
1.3 DESCRIPTION OF WORK	class of the control of the council of the counc	I, including signs, hours of o	operation, u	use, subdivis	ion, de	molition e	tc
Alteration & addition include	ding front balcony & storage over ex	isting slab. Changes to fi	ront eleva	tions.			
Number of new dwellings	0	Number of existing dw	ellings	1			
Number of dwellings to be demolished	0						
art 2: Summary Appli 2.1 ESTIMATED COST OF V This must be completed and the			cation & SE	C 4.55 Lodge	ment R	equiremen	its. Not
art 2: Summary Appli 2.1 ESTIMATED COST OF V This must be completed and the SEC 4.55 Modification Application	NORK e relevant requirements supplied at lodgeme	nt as per Development Applic	cation & SE	C 4.55 Lodge	ment R	equiremen	its. Not
Cart 2: Summary Appli 2.1 ESTIMATED COST OF V This must be completed and the SEC 4.55 Modification Application Estimated Cost I have had a suitably qualified p	WORK e relevant requirements supplied at lodgeme ons do not require a new cost of works. Decision (estimator, quantity surveyor etc.)				ment R	equiremen	its. Not
art 2: Summary Appli 2.1 ESTIMATED COST OF V This must be completed and the SEC 4.55 Modification Application Estimated Cost I have had a suitably qualified p sign the form to certify the esti	WORK e relevant requirements supplied at lodgeme ons do not require a new cost of works. Deison (estimator, quantity surveyor etc.) imated cost of works	§ 281,625			ment R	equiremen	its. Not
Part 2: Summary Appli 2.1 ESTIMATED COST OF V This must be completed and the SEC 4.55 Modification Application Estimated Cost	WORK e relevant requirements supplied at lodgeme ons do not require a new cost of works. Delson (estimator, quantity surveyor etc.) imated cost of works ertifying value of work	§ 281,625 Kinga Monaghan - B			ment R	equiremen	its. Not
Part 2: Summary Appli 2.1 ESTIMATED COST OF V This must be completed and the SEC 4.55 Modification Application Estimated Cost I have had a suitably qualified p sign the form to certify the esti Signature of qualified person c Print name and qualifications / In addition to fulfilling one of the	WORK e relevant requirements supplied at lodgeme ons do not require a new cost of works. Derson (estimator, quantity surveyor etc.) imated cost of works ertifying value of work builder's licence number ne above requirements, for works of \$100,0	S 281,625 Kinga Monaghan - B Moraghan U 100 or greater the 'Cost Sum	Building E	Designer ort' form mus	st be co	ompleted	
art 2: Summary Appli 2.1 ESTIMATED COST OF V This must be completed and the SEC 4.55 Modification Application Estimated Cost I have had a suitably qualified p sign the form to certify the esti Signature of qualified person c Print name and qualifications / In addition to fulfilling one of the	WORK e relevant requirements supplied at lodgeme ons do not require a new cost of works. Derson (estimator, quantity surveyor etc.) imated cost of works ertifying value of work / builder's licence number	S 281,625 Kinga Monaghan - B Moraghan U 100 or greater the 'Cost Sum	Building E	Designer ort' form mus	st be co	ompleted	
Part 2: Summary Appli 2.1 ESTIMATED COST OF V This must be completed and the SEC 4.55 Modification Application Estimated Cost I have had a suitably qualified p sign the form to certify the esti Signature of qualified person c Print name and qualifications / In addition to fulfilling one of the	WORK e relevant requirements supplied at lodgeme ons do not require a new cost of works. Decision (estimator, quantity surveyor etc.) imated cost of works ertifying value of work builder's licence number ne above requirements, for works of \$100,0 ouncil's website at northernbeaches inswiger.	S 281,625 Kinga Monaghan - B Moraghan U 100 or greater the 'Cost Sum	Building E	Designer ort' form mus	st be co	ompleted	
Cart 2: Summary Appli 2.1 ESTIMATED COST OF V This must be completed and the SEC 4.55 Modification Application Estimated Cost I have had a suitably qualified p sign the form to certify the esti Signature of qualified person c Print name and qualifications / In addition to fulfilling one of th For further information visit Co 2.2 PRE-LODGEMENT MEE	WORK e relevant requirements supplied at lodgeme ons do not require a new cost of works. Decision (estimator, quantity surveyor etc.) imated cost of works ertifying value of work builder's licence number ne above requirements, for works of \$100,0 ouncil's website at northernbeaches inswiger.	S 281,625 Kinga Monaghan - B Moraghan it 1000 or greater the 'Cost Sum ov au and search for Cost S	Building E	Designer ort' form mus	st be co	ompleted	
Part 2: Summary Appli 2.1 ESTIMATED COST OF V This must be completed and the SEC 4.55 Modification Application Estimated Cost I have had a suitably qualified p sign the form to certify the esti Signature of qualified person c Print name and qualifications / In addition to fulfilling one of th For further information visit Co 2.2 PRE-LODGEMENT MEE	PORK In relevant requirements supplied at lodgements do not require a new cost of works. In person (estimator, quantity surveyor etc.)	S 281,625 Kinga Monaghan - B Moraghan it 1000 or greater the 'Cost Sum ov au and search for Cost S	Building E nmary Repo ummary Re	Designer ort' form mus	st be co	ompleted. 1 \$100,00C	
art 2: Summary Appli 2.1 ESTIMATED COST OF V This must be completed and the SEC 4.55 Modification Application Estimated Cost I have had a suitably qualified p sign the form to certify the esti Signature of qualified person c Print name and qualifications / In addition to fulfilling one of the For further information visit Co 2.2 PRE-LODGEMENT MEE Has this development been the	PORK In relevant requirements supplied at lodgements do not require a new cost of works. In person (estimator, quantity surveyor etc.)	S 281,625 Kinga Monaghan - B Monaghan & U 1000 or greater the 'Cost Sum ov.au and search for Cost Si Council?	Building E nmary Repo ummary Re	Designer ort' form mus	st be co	ompleted. 1 \$100,00C	
art 2: Summary Appli 2.1 ESTIMATED COST OF V This must be completed and the SEC 4.55 Modification Application Estimated Cost I have had a suitably qualified psign the form to certify the esti Signature of qualified person control Print name and qualifications / In addition to fulfilling one of the for further information visit Control 2.2 PRE-LODGEMENT MEE Has this development been the lift you answered Yes to this qualification of the lift you answered Yes to this qualification.	PORK In relevant requirements supplied at lodgements do not require a new cost of works. In person (estimator, quantity surveyor etc.) imated cost of works In ertifying value of work In builder's licence number The above requirements, for works of \$100,000 ouncil's website at northernbeaches inswigore. ETING The subject of a pre-lodgement meeting with pestion, please attach details	S 281,625 Kinga Monaghan - B Monaghan & U 1000 or greater the 'Cost Sum ov.au and search for Cost Si Council?	Building E nmary Repo ummary Re	Designer ort' form mus	st be co	ompleted. 1 \$100,00C	

Are you applying for a staged development?

If you answered Yes to this question, please attach details separately or in Statement of Environmental Effects

Is this application for integrated development or require concurrence?				No	Ser /
s the proposed development Nomi	nated Integrated development?	Yes	0	No	Ø
f yes, which Section/s of the Act/s	do you seek general terms of approval for or require concurrence from other	Governm	nent Autho	orities?	
2.6 APPROVAL UNDER S68 LOC To view Section 68 of the Local Gov	AL GOVERNMENT ACT 1993 vernment Act 1993 go to www.legislation.nsw.gov.au, or contact Council on	1300 434	434.		- J. W. S. A.
oes this application seek approval	for one or more of the matters listed below? (please tick)				
Wastewater system - approval to install, approval to operate				No	Ø
domestic oil or solid fuel heating:	appliance, other than a portable appliance approval to install	Yes	0	No	Ø
Mobile Food Stalls	F 131	Yes	0	No	Ø
Femporary Food Stall		Yes	0	No	8
Other (specify)					
Please note: A domestic oil or solid Development Application.	fuel heating appliance, other than a portable appliance is exempt and approv	al can als	so be issu	ed via a	
2.7 HERITAGE AND CONSERVA	TION				
s the building an item of environme	ntal heritage or in a conservation area?	Yes	0	No	Ø
Are you demolishing all or any part	of a Heritage Building?	Yes	0	No	Ø
Are you altering or adding to any pa	rt of the Heritage Building?	Yes	0	No	Ø
f you have answered yes to any of Checklist If you are unsure about t	these questions, a Heritage Impact Statement will be required. Details are ou he heritage status of the building please contact Council on 1300 434 434.	tlined in t	he Develo	pment A	oplicat
2.8 DECLARATIONS	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE				
a) Political donations or gifts				-	
Have you, or any person with a final \$1000) in the previous 2 years?	ncial interest in this application made a political donation of gift (greater than	Yes	\circ	No	Ø
If no, in signing this application sho	ion Declaration and lodge it with this application. ould I become aware of any person with a financial interest in this application he date of lodgement, I agree to advise Council in writing.	who has	made a p	olitical de	onation
b) Conflict of interest					,
l am an employee / Councillor or re	lative of a Councillor	Yes	0	No	Ø
If yes, state relationship:	I				

A COMPLETED CHECKLIST MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH THIS APPLICATION. FAILURE TO PROVIDE ALL REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION TO AN ACCEPTABLE STANDARD WILL RESULT IN YOUR APPLICATION BEING REJECTED FOLLOWING AN INITIAL REVIEW BY PLANNING STAFF.